### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ARLA FOODS AMBA	05/28/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ARLA FOODS AMBA
Street Address:	Sonderhoj 14
City:	Viby J
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	DK-8260

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12026796

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)848-2981

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email:rescobar@rmsclaw.comCorrespondent Name:Stanislaus AksmanAddress Line 1:7918 Jones Branch Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Mclean, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 14564.01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stanislaus Aksman

Total Attachments: 1

source=14564-01\_ChangeofAddress#page1.tif

CH \$40,00

PATENT REEL: 024541 FRAME: 0136 ERHVERVS- OG SELSKABSSTYRELSEN

## Certificate

On the 20th May 2010 the notified amendments for CVR number 25313763 (former registration number ):

> "ARLA FOODS AMBA" Skanderborgvej 277 DK-8260 Viby J

domiciled in the municipality of Århus have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its address to:

> "ARLA FOODS AMBA" Sønderhøj 14 DK-8260 Viby J

> > Copenhagen, 28th May 2010

Claus Winge Fredsgaard

